Date

08/28/
18
08/30/

18

09/06/
18

09/07/
18

09/08/
18
09/13/
18

09/17/
18

09/20/
18

09/27/
18

10/01/
18
10/02/
18

10/04/
18

10/18/
18

10/19/
18
10/23/
18

10/25/
18

Time

4:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT
11:59 PM

PDT
11:59 PM

PDT
4:00 PM PDT
11:59 PM
PDT
4:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
4:30 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
11:59 PM
PDT
4:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

Games for AV Girls Water Polo - JV
Last Updated on June 13, 2024

Away Team

Heritage
AV Girls Water Polo - JV
California
AV Girls Water Polo - 1V
AV Girls Water Polo - JV
Carondelet
AV Girls Water Polo - 1V
Livermore
AV Girls Water Polo - JV
Washington
AV Girls Water Polo - JV
Dougherty Valley
AV Girls Water Polo - 1V
AV Girls Water Polo - JV
Clayton Valley Charter

AV Girls Water Polo - ]V

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

AV Girls Water Polo - ]V
Granada

AV Girls Water Polo - 1V

AV Girls Water Polo - 1V
Alameda
AV Girls Water Polo - JV
San Ramon Valley
AV Girls Water Polo - 1V
College Park
AV Girls Water Polo - 1V

Monte Vista

AV Girls Water Polo - 1V

Foothill

Hom Result

Scor
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored

Unscored
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